
Project Name Funder Grant Funding Program
Grant Amount 

Requested
 Application Date  
(DD-MMM-YY)

ApprovalStatus 
Grant Amount 

Approved

Walk to Mexico Celebration The College of New Caledonia CN-NH $2,560.00 6-Jan-23 Approved $2,560.00

Economic Development Capacity 2023 NDIT Economic Development Capacity Building $50,000.00 11-Jan-23 Approved $50,000.00

2023 BC Hydro Regreeening Program BC Hydro BC Hydro Regreening Grant $7,500.00 30-Jan-23 Approved $7,500.00

Ski/Bike Runs & Little Mac Upgrades College of New Caledonia CNC Research Forest Society Legacy Fund $30,000.00 23-Feb-23 Pending

Fitness Centre Senior Training College of New Caledonia CN-NH $3,300.00 6-Apr-23 Approved $3,300.00
Relocation Materials Project NDIT Marketing Initiatives $9,360.00 8-May-23 Approved $9,360.00

Relocation Materials Project South Peace Mackenzie Trust South Peace Mackenzie Trust $14,440.00 8-May-23 Approved $14,440.00

FireSmart and Fuel Mitigation UBCM Community Resiliency Investment Program $200,000.00 12-Jun-23 Approved $200,000.00

Asset Management - Building Assessments Provincial Government
Asset Management Infrastructure Planning 

Grant 
$10,000.00 12-Jul-23 Approved $10,000.00

Wood Smoke Reduction Program Provincial Government Wood Smoke Reduction Program $12,500.00 23-Aug-23 Approved $13,400.00

Arena Slab and Energy Upgrades Project South Peace Mackenzie Trust South Peace Mackenzie Trust $598,938.31 18-Sep-23 Pending

Arena Slab and Energy Upgrades Project NDIT Recreation Infrastructure $300,000.00 18-Sep-23 Pending
2024 Business Façade Improvement Program NDIT Business Façade Improvement $20,000.00 30-Oct-23 Approved $20,000.00
Accesible Park Assets Pilot Program Northern Health Imagine Grant $10,000.00 30-Oct-23 Approved $10,000.00
New Shop Local Program NDIT New Shop Local $10,000.00 14-Nov-23 Pending
District of Mackenzie Airport Master Plan Provincial Government BC Air Access Program $35,000.00 12-Dec-23 Pending

2015 - Present
Total Funding Applied For $29,459,277.21
Total Funding Approved $16,006,413.90
Total Funding Pending $1,563,938.31
Total Funding Denied $11,282,421.00

2023
Total Funding Applied For $1,313,598.31
Total Funding Approved $340,560.00
Total Funding Pending $973,938.31
Total Funding Denied -

2023 Fourth Quarter Grant Tracker


	2023 Fourth Quarter

